Item

O O NOOUVILA, WN PR

Year

2001
2008
2004
2004
2005
2003
2002
2004
2003

Make Model
Ford Taurus
Cheverolt Impala
Ford Taurus

GMC 2WD Pickup
Cheverolt Tahoe
Cheverolt Tahoe
GMC Yukon XL
Cheverolt Tahoe
Cheverolt Suburban

Surplus Vehicle List

Vin #

1FAFP55U81A288897
2G1WS553089280503
1FAFP52U74A152297
1GTEK19Vv847194007
1GNEK13Z75R223923
1GNEK13Z723J257683
3GKFK16Z42G324751
1GNEK13754)277086
1GNFK16723)222366

Mileage

169911
116731
130499
158782
181887
172665
156485
151206
134053

Min Bid

$250.00
$1,500.00

$400.00
$4,000.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00
$1,500.00
$1,400.00
$2,000.00



